Race Date
October 17, 2019

Place Team
1 Pacelli
2 Rosholt
3 Amherst
4 Wittenberg Birnamwood
5 Bonduel
6 Gresham
7 Marion
8 Weyauwega-Fremont
Inc. lola-Scandinavia
Inc. Pittsville

Results by Performance Timing.

Central Wisconsin Conference Cross-Country Meet

Team Summary Results
Boys

Middle School Boys

Top5 ====m-mm-e=------ Fjnishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
37 4 5 6 9 13 20
Top 5 Times: 1:01:25.0
57 1 3 16 18 19 32
Top 5 Times: 1:02:40.2
60 7 10 12 14 17 24
Top 5 Times: 1:04:35.5
93 2 8 11 33 39 40
Top 5 Times: 1:08:40.0
149 15 21 27 41 45
Top 5 Times: 1:17:16.7
165 23 28 30 37 47
Top 5 Times: 1:19:29.1
170 26 29 31 38 46
Top 5 Times: 1:19:11.4
198 34 35 42 43 44

Top 5 Times: 1:23:52.6

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

36

25
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Race Date

October 17, 2019

Place Score Bib No

1
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4
5
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7
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23
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25
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27
28
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32
33
34
35
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43

1
(<9)
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(<5)
10
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12
13
14
15
16

(<5)
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

(<5)

>7)

>7)
26
>7)
>7)
27
>7)
28
>7)
29
30
31
32
33

700
579
758
699
654
643
646
495
761
644
674
487
760
486
651
494
533
695
672
485
701
703
652
531
647
551
492
496
578
484
649
620
489
493
534
653
5565
655
618
553
621
698
756

Central Wisconsin Conference Cross-Country
Overall P¥fesh List

Name

Dan Simonis
Charlie Vater

lan Salveson
Jacob Ross

Nolan Wojchik
Sam Carpenter
Lucas Haemmerle
Max Voss

Nash Wojnowiak
Luke Eiden

Derek Grossman
Beau Diederich
Kaden Wincensten
Elijah Bohm
Nathaniel Meadows
Colton Vanderlaan
Ben O'Brien

Seth Delikowski
Ezra Fiala

Marcus Barz

Abe Steines

Nick Trzebiatowski
Luke Sekerka
Race Anvelink
Nathaniel Haemmerle
Porter Hoffman
Dylan Smith

Ryan Warzynski
Ethan Lashua
Isaac Andrich
Logan Martin
Kasey Roethle
Milo Graham
Isaac Snyder

Ben Reisner
Teddy Westrick
Bryson Nelson
Ronan Wolfe
Jackson Krohn
Kevin Miller

Jesse Trebus
Ethan Mansavage
Jonas Bushman

Results by Performance Timing.

Boys

Middle School Boys

Team

Rosholt
lola-Scandinavia
Wittenberg Birnamwood
Rosholt

Pacelli

Pacelli

Pacelli

Amherst
Wittenberg Birnamwood
Pacelli

Pittsville
Amherst
Wittenberg Birnamwood
Amherst

Pacelli

Amherst
Bonduel

Rosholt

Pittsville
Amherst
Rosholt

Rosholt

Pacelli

Bonduel

Pacelli

Gresham
Amherst
Amherst
lola-Scandinavia
Amherst

Pacelli

Marion

Amherst
Amherst
Bonduel

Pacelli

Gresham

Pacelli

Marion
Gresham
Marion

Rosholt
Wittenberg Birnamwood

Time Pace
11:21.5  541/M
11:30.7  5:45/M
11:38.8  5:49/M
11:44.7  5:52/M
11:54.0 5:57/M
11:54.0 5:57/M
12:03.5 6:02/M
12:17.7  6:09/M
12:26.9 6:13/M
12:27.7  6:14/M
12411 6:21/M
12:549  6:27/M
13:01.2 6:31/M
13:04.2 6:32/M
13:05.7 6:33/M
13:06.3 6:33/M
13:06.5 6:33/M
13:06.7 6:33/M
13:09.9 6:35/M
13:12.2  6:36/M
13:13.2  6:37/M
13:14.0 6:37/M
13:15.2  6:38/M
13:19.2  6:40/M
13:19.7  6:40/M
13:25.2  6:43/M
13:26.2  6:43/M
13:47.5 6:54/M
13:47.5 6:54/M
13:49.6  6:55/M
13:54.8  6:57/M
14:15.7  7:08/M
14:20.0 7:10/M
14:23.9  7:12/M
14:25.3  7:13/M
14:28.8  7:14/M
14:30.2  7:15/M
14:371  7:19/M
14:37.3  7:19/M
14:40.2  7:20/M
14:41.0 7:21/M
14:47.8  7:24/M
14:49.7  7:25/M
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Race Date

October 17, 2019

Place Score Bib No

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

>7)
(<9)
34
35
>7)
36
>7)
37
38
>7)
>7)
39
>7)
>7)
>7)
40
(<9)
41
42
43
>7)
44
45
46
47
>7)

483
675
742
745
645
696
697
554
619
648
488
759
694
497
491
757
577
532
741
743
650
740
535
617
5562
702

Central Wisconsin Conference Cross-Country
Overall P¥fesh List

Name

Dahlaihuu Anderson
Peyton Leigh
Braeden Mclvor
Kole Schwirtz
Nick Grywacz
Marcus Kohl
Mason Kostuch
Kobe Miller
Landon Marquardt
Eli Hoerter

Daniel Eichmann
Joey Seegmiller
Bryce Bembenek
Clayton Wilkes
Otto Schultz
Eddie Nowinsky
Ryan Barden
Reegan Kocherer
Seth Malueg
Evan Poltrock
Franklin Meadows
Victor Kiedrowski
Caleb Wondra
Cameron Buss
Chris Kelley
Jacob Trebs

Results by Performance Timing.

Boys

Middle School Boys

Team

Amherst

Pittsville
Weyauwega-Fremont
Weyauwega-Fremont
Pacelli

Rosholt

Rosholt

Gresham

Marion

Pacelli

Amherst

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Rosholt

Amherst

Amherst

Wittenberg Birnamwood
lola-Scandinavia
Bonduel
Weyauwega-Fremont
Weyauwega-Fremont
Pacelli
Weyauwega-Fremont
Bonduel

Marion

Gresham

Rosholt

Time

Pace

14:52.5  7:26/M
14:59.7  7:30/M
15:05.3  7:33/M
15:09.8  7:35/M
15:14.0  7:37/M
15:39.6  7:50/M
15:40.7  7:50/M
15:46.5 7:53/M

16:09.1

8:05/M

16:15.6  8:08/M
16:42.0 8:21/M
16:43.2  8:22/M
16:43.5  8:22/M
16:45.7  8:23/M
16:51.6  8:26/M
16:55.0  8:28/M
17:16.9  8:38/M
17:176  8:39/M
17:32.6  8:46/M
17:41.0 8:51/M
18:08.8  9:04/M
18:23.7 9:12/M
19:08.0 9:34/M
19:28.2  9:44/M
21:06.8 10:33/M
21:45.5 10:53/M
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Race Date
October 17, 2019

Bib No

Central Wisconsin Conference Cross-Country Meet

Name

Team - Pacelli
Team Score (places): 37

O NO O WN -

©

10
11
12
13

654
643
646
644
651
652
647
649
653
655
645
648
650

Nolan Wojchik
Sam Carpenter
Lucas Haemmerle
Luke Eiden
Nathaniel Meadows
Luke Sekerka
Nathaniel Haemmerle
Logan Martin
Teddy Westrick
Ronan Wolfe

Nick Grywacz

Eli Hoerter

Franklin Meadows

Team - Rosholt
Team Score (places): 57

—
O ©W O NO OB WN -

700
699
695
701
703
698
696
697
694
702

Dan Simonis
Jacob Ross

Seth Delikowski
Abe Steines

Nick Trzebiatowski
Ethan Mansavage
Marcus Kohl
Mason Kostuch
Bryce Bembenek
Jacob Trebs

Team - Amherst
Team Score (places): 60

©O© 00 ~NO O WN -

495
487
486
494
485
492
496
484
489

Max Voss

Beau Diederich
Elijah Bohm
Colton Vanderlaan
Marcus Barz
Dylan Smith

Ryan Warzynski
Isaac Andrich

Milo Graham

Results by Performance Timing.

Final Team Results

Boys

Middle School Boys

Overall
Place

o o O b

13
(20)
(22)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN

1

3

16

18

19
(32)
(36)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

7
10
12
14
17
(24)
(25)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

(57)
(79)

Finish Position

20
38
57

(89)

(125)

Finish Position

17
29
43
60

(84)

(109)

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 1

Average Time: 12:17.0

11:54.0
11:54.0
12:03.5
12:27.7
13:05.7
13:15.2
13:19.7
13:54.8
14:28.8
14:37.1
15:14.0
16:15.6
18:08.8

2

11:54.0 0:00.0
23:48.0 0:00.0
35:51.5 0:09.4
48:19.3 0:33.7
1:01:25.0 1:11.7
1:14:40.3 1:21.2
1:28:00.0 1:25.7
1:41:54.9 2:00.8
1:56:23.7 2:34.8
2:11:00.8 2:43.1
2:26:14.8 3:20.0
2:42:30.4 4:21.6
3:00:39.3 6:14.8

Average Time: 12:32.0

11:21.5
11:44.7
13:06.7
13:13.2
13:14.0
14:47.8
15:39.6
15:40.7
16:43.5
21:455

3

11:21.5 0:00.0
23:06.2 0:23.2
36:12.9 1:45.2
49:26.1 1:51.7
1:02:40.2 1:52.5
1:17:28.0 3:26.3
1:33:07.7 4:18.1
1:48:48.4 4:19.1
2:05:31.9 5:22.0
2:27:17.5 10:24.0

Average Time: 12:55.1

12:17.7
12:54.9
13:04.2
13:06.3
13:12.2
13:26.2
13:47.5
13:49.6
14:20.0

12:17.7 0:00.0
25:12.7 0:37.2
38:17.0 0:46.4
51:23.3 0:48.5
1:04:35.5 0:54.4
1:18:01.8 1:08.4
1:31:49.3 1:29.8
1:45:38.9 1:31.8
1:59:59.0 2:02.2
10/17/2019 08:38:50



Race Date

October 17, 2019

Bib No

Central Wisconsin Conference Cross-Country Meet

Final Team Results

Boys

Middle School Boys

Name

Team - Amherst
Team Score (places): 60

10 493 Isaac Snyder

11 483 Dahlaihuu Anderson
12 488 Daniel Eichmann
13 497 Clayton Wilkes

14 491 Otto Schultz

Team - Wittenberg Birnamwood
Team Score (places): 93

758
761
760
756
759
757

OO WN -

lan Salveson

Nash Wojnowiak
Kaden Wincensten
Jonas Bushman
Joey Seegmiller
Eddie Nowinsky

Team - Bonduel
Team Score (places): 149

533
531
534
532
535

A~ WON -

Ben O'Brien
Race Anvelink
Ben Reisner
Reegan Kocherer
Caleb Wondra

Team - Gresham Community/Bowler
Team Score (places): 165

551
555
553
554
552

A~ WON -

Porter Hoffman
Bryson Nelson
Kevin Miller
Kobe Miller
Chris Kelley

Team - Marion

Team Score (places): 170

1 620 Kasey Roethle

2 618 Jackson Krohn

3 621 Jesse Trebus

4 619 Landon Marquardt

Results by Performance Timing.

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

11
33
39

(40)

15
21
27
41
45

23
28
30
37
47

26
29
31
38

N NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

2
10
21
54
93

(133)

Finish Position

15
36
63
104
149

Finish Position

23
51
81
118
165

Finish Position

26
55
86
124

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:55.1

14:23.9  2:14:22.9 2:06.1
14:52.5  2:29:154 2:34.7
16:42.0 2:45:57.5 4:24.2
16:45.7  3:02:43.2 4:27.9
16:51.6  3:19:34.8 4:33.8

4

Average Time: 13:44.0

11:38.8 11:38.8 0:00.0
12:26.9 24:05.8 0:48.1
13:01.2 37:07.0 1:22.4
14:49.7 51:56.7 3:10.8
16:43.2  1:08:40.0 5:04.4
16:55.0  1:25:35.1 5:16.2

5

Average Time: 15:27.3

13:06.5 13:06.5 0:00.0
13:19.2 26:25.7 0:12.7
14:25.3 40:51.1 1:18.8
17:17.6 58:08.7 4:11.1
19:08.0 1:17:16.7 6:01.5

6

Average Time: 15:53.8

13:25.2 13:25.2 0:00.0
14:30.2 27:55.4 1:04.9
14:40.2 42:35.7 1:15.0
15:46.5 58:22.2 2:21.2
21:06.8  1:19:291 7:41.6

7

Average Time: 15:50.2

14:15.7 14:15.7 0:00.0
14:37.3 28:53.0 0:21.5
14:41.0 43:34.0 0:25.2
16:09.1 59:43.2 1:53.3
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Race Date
October 17, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Marion
Team Score (places): 170

5 617 Cameron Buss

Team - Weyauwega-Fremont
Team Score (places): 198

742 Braeden Mclvor
745 Kole Schwirtz
741 Seth Malueg
743 Evan Poltrock
740 Victor Kiedrowski

a b WON -

Team - lola-Scandinavia
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 579 Charlie Vater
2 578 Ethan Lashua
3 577 Ryan Barden
Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 674 Derek Grossman
2 672 Ezra Fiala
3 675 Peyton Leigh

Results by Performance Timing.

Final Team Results

Boys
Middle School Boys

Overall
Place

46

34
35
42
43
44

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

[&)]

[&)]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

170

Finish Position

34
69
111
154
198

Finish Position

Finish Position

Central Wisconsin Conference Cross-Country Meet

Time

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

- 7

Average Time: 15:50.2

19:28.2

8

1:19:11.4

5:12.4

Average Time: 16:46.5

15:05.3
15:09.8
17:32.6
17:41.0
18:23.7

- Inc.

Average Time:

11:30.7
13:47.5
17:16.9

- Inc.

Average Time:

12:41.1
13:09.9
14:59.7

15:05.3 0:00.0
30:15.1 0:04.4
47:47.8 2:27.3
1:05:28.8 2:35.6
1:23:52.6 3:18.4
11:30.7 0:00.0
25:18.2 2:16.8
42:35.2 5:46.2
12:41.1 0:00.0
25:51.1 0:28.8
40:50.8 2:18.5
10/17/2019 08:38:50



